
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 7-8 February 2004

Event 5
8 FEB 2004 − 10:00

Women’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoires

Referee OEHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 KONDELIS Slergios GRE

Judge 2 KELEMEN Ildiko HUN

Judge 3 MORTERA Giulio ITA

Judge 4 ZAITSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 5 CRUZ Julia ESP

Judge 6 ASKAGARDEN Josefine SWE

Judge 7 STRITT−BURK Carmen SUI

Panel B (Dive 4−5)

Judge 1 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Judge 2 KUGLER Grete AUT

Judge 3 KHOZHEMPO Liudmila BLR

Judge 4 KOMULAINEN Jari FIN

Judge 5 BOUSSARD Michel FRA

Judge 6 LAW William GBR

Judge 7 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 UMYSKOVA Natalia RUS 405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.05.06.06.5 51.03 5 51.03 5 6.48 51.03

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 63.90 2 114.93 2 8.16 114.93

305B 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.04.05.06.5 52.20 4 167.13 3 10.50 167.13

107C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 52.92 5 220.05 2 0.42 220.05

5335D 2.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 64.38 2 284.43 1 284.43

2 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.07.07.0 57.51 1 57.51 1 57.51

107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 56.28 5 113.79 3 9.30 113.79

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 63.84 1 177.63 1 177.63

305C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.55.55.05.0 42.84 9 220.47 1 220.47

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 62.64 3 283.11 2 1.32 283.11

3 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 49.68 7 49.68 7 7.83 49.68

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.56.05.05.5 43.74 12 93.42 11 29.67 93.42

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.55.05.5 51.30 5 144.72 7 32.91 144.72

5335D 2.9 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.07.07.0 59.16 3 203.88 6 16.59 203.88

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.57.57.5 70.20 1 274.08 3 10.35 274.08

4 KOUTSOPETROU Sotiria GRE 5235D 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.56.5 56.28 3 56.28 3 1.23 56.28

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.56.57.0 57.12 3 113.40 4 9.69 113.40

405C 2.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 59.94 2 173.34 2 4.29 173.34

305C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.05.04.54.5 35.28 11 208.62 3 11.85 208.62

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.07.57.07.0 48.24 9 256.86 4 27.57 256.86

5 LINDBERG Anna SWE 105B 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.0 56.88 2 56.88 2 0.63 56.88

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.06.05.5 45.00 11 101.88 5 21.21 101.88

305B 3.0 1.0 1.5 3.5 3.53.53.03.0 26.10 13 127.98 12 49.65 127.98

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 68.40 1 196.38 7 24.09 196.38

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 58.29 4 254.67 5 29.76 254.67
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6 ESCOFFIER Estelle FRA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 48.24 8 48.24 8 9.27 48.24

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 50.40 6 98.64 7 24.45 98.64

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 57.12 3 155.76 5 21.87 155.76

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 50.40 6 206.16 4 14.31 206.16

5333D 2.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.07.0 43.50 11 249.66 6 34.77 249.66

7 BARTA Nora HUN 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.0 55.89 4 55.89 4 1.62 55.89

107C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 67.20 1 123.09 1 123.09

305C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.54.55.04.0 39.48 10 162.57 4 15.06 162.57

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.53.54.03.5 33.30 12 195.87 8 24.60 195.87

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.05.56.04.5 52.20 7 248.07 7 36.36 248.07

8 GERRARD Tandi GBR 405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.54.54.53.5 38.88 14 38.88 14 18.63 38.88

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.5 50.40 6 89.28 12 33.81 89.28

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.54.55.54.5 47.70 8 136.98 9 40.65 136.98

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.0 47.70 8 184.68 9 35.79 184.68

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.57.0 54.81 5 239.49 8 44.94 239.49

9 SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.55.0 44.52 12 44.52 12 12.99 44.52

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.0 56.70 4 101.22 6 21.87 101.22

305B 3.0 3.5 2.5 4.0 2.02.03.53.5 27.00 12 128.22 11 49.41 128.22

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 55.08 4 183.30 10 37.17 183.30

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.55.55.05.5 49.50 8 232.80 9 51.63 232.80

10 KRATOCHWIL Veronika AUT 405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.04.56.06.0 46.17 9 46.17 9 11.34 46.17

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 50.40 6 96.57 8 26.52 96.57

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.03.53.03.5 28.80 11 125.37 13 52.26 125.37

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.05.56.05.0 49.56 7 174.93 11 45.54 174.93

305C 2.8 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.0 52.92 6 227.85 10 56.58 227.85

11 EIZAGUIRRE Leire ESP 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.57.06.56.0 45.36 =10 45.36 =10 12.15 45.36

405C 2.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.55.04.55.0 38.07 14 83.43 14 39.66 83.43

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 50.40 7 133.83 10 43.80 133.83

305C 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.04.55.54.0 37.80 10 171.63 12 48.84 171.63

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 47.85 10 219.48 11 64.95 219.48

12 SALIVONCHIK
Anastasia

BLR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 50.22 6 50.22 6 7.29 50.22

107C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.55.0 43.68 13 93.90 10 29.19 93.90

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.05.55.56.5 51.24 6 145.14 6 32.49 145.14

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.07.5 60.48 2 205.62 5 14.85 205.62

305C 2.8 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.52.01.51.0 6.72 14 212.34 12 72.09 212.34
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13 KIMLOVA Eva SUI 405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.05.05.56.0 45.36 =10 45.36 =10 12.15 45.36

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 48.96 9 94.32 9 28.77 94.32

205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.54.55.05.5 42.84 9 137.16 8 40.47 137.16

305C 2.8 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.52.01.52.0 16.80 14 153.96 13 66.51 153.96

5134D 2.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 3.03.04.53.5 28.50 13 182.46 13 101.97 182.46

14 IVEZIC Marija SCG 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.06.05.5 42.48 13 42.48 13 15.03 42.48

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.56.0 45.36 10 87.84 13 35.25 87.84

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.51.52.52.5 19.32 14 107.16 14 70.47 107.16

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.53.04.04.0 30.24 13 137.40 14 83.07 137.40

5251C 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.04.05.0 38.25 12 175.65 14 108.78 175.65

Legend:

DD − Degree of Difficulty

Data−Handling by OMEGA
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